Time
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00

Saturday
Jun-08

Monday
Jun-10

Opening ceremony

Tuesday
Jun-11

Applications of Artificial Intelligence in Clinical Diagnosis, Therapy,
and Operations, Shankar M. Krishnan (40')

Wednesday
Jun-12

History of irreversible electroporation and future clinical applications,
Rafael Davalos (40')

Thursday
Jun-13

Biomedical Engineering for Sustainable Global Health, Leandro

Pecchia (40')

New ablation method based on irreversible electroporation —a game
changer in cardiac ablation, Atul Verma (40')

Cybersecurity for connected medical devices, Dubravka Maljevi¢
(40')

Deep Brain Stimulation - Data Analysis for Clinical Support, Karin
Wardell (40')

Transferring scientific findings into medical devices: the power of
simplicity, Zlatko Matjacic¢ (40")

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Oral presentations
(6x15")

Oral presentations
(6x15")

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

$17: Regulatory
Learning (6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Meet the Editors
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Oral presentations
(6x15')

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Closing ceremony

Cardiac regeneration: where we stand, Mauro Giacca (40')

The Joy of Point-Based Visualizations, Blaz Zupan (40')

IFMBE Scientific
Challenge (45')

Women in BME Coffee
Break (45')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

S08-2: Electroporation
for treatment of
cardiac diseases

(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Oral presentations
(5x15')

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Registration opens

S08-1: Electroporation
for treatment of
cardiac diseases

(8x15')

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Young Investigators
Awards Competition
(8x15')

Council of Societies
meeting

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Oral presentations
(8x15')

Welcome reception

YIA awards and stress
release

CoS dinner (for
delegates only)

This is a provisional time table. Meeting hours are subject to change

Congress dinner




