	Saturday	Sunday	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			
Time 08:30	Jun-08	Jun-09	Jun-10			Jun-11			Jun-12			Jun-13			
08:45 09:00				Opening ceremony			cial Intelligence in Clinic ations, Shankar M. Krish		History of irreversible e	electroporation and future Rafael Davalos (40')	re clinical applications,	Biomedical Enginee	ring for Sustainable Glo Pecchia (40')	bal Health, Leandro	
09:15 09:30 09:45			New ablation method based on irreversible electroporation – a game changer in cardiac ablation, Atul Verma (40')			Cybersecurity for connected medical devices, Dubravka Maljević (40')			Deep Brain Stimulation - Data Analysis for Clinical Support, Karin Wårdell (40')			Transferring scientific findings into medical devices: the power of simplicity, Zlatko Matjačić (40')			
10:00 10:15				Coffee break			Coffee break			Coffee break			Coffee break		
10:30 10:45															
11:00 11:15			Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	S17: Regulatory Learning (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Meet the Editors (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	Oral presentations (6x15')	
11:30 11:45			(0.13)	(0.13)	(0x13)	(0x13)	(0x13)	Learning (0x13)	(0X13)	(0.13)	(0.13)	(0x13)	(0.13)	(0.13)	
12:00 12:30															
12:45				Lunch			Lunch			Lunch			Closing ceremony		
13:00 13:15															
13:30 13:45 14:00				Cardiac regeneration: where we stand, Mauro Giacca (40')			The Joy of Point-Based Visualizations, Blaž Zupan (40')			IFMBE Scientific Challenge (45')					
14:15 14:30						S08-2: Electroporation									
14:45 15:00			Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	for treatment of cardiac diseases (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')	Oral presentations (5x15')				
15:15 15:30 15:45				Coffee break			Coffee break			Coffee break					
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45			S08-1: Electroporation for treatment of	Oral presentations	Oral presentations	Young Investigators	Council of Societies	Oral presentations	Oral presentations	Oral presentations	Oral presentations				
17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45		Registration opens	cardiac diseases (8x15')	(8x15')	(8x15')	Awards Competition (8x15')	meeting	(8x15')	(8x15')	(8x15')	(8x15')				
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45						YIA awards and stress release									
19:00 19:15		Welcome reception					CoS diagon (f	1	Congress dinner						
19:30 19:45							CoS dinner (for delegates only)								
20:00						1									
This is a sec	andata and star a saleta 1886	nating hours are subject	ļ.												

This is a provisional time table. Meeting hours are subject to change